SINGLE-USE
ASSEMBLIES
MADE IN USA
Eldon James Corporation is an innovative, world class manufacturer and
global supplier of proprietary and customized tubing and connection
solutions. Over the last 32 years Eldon James has become a leading
manufacturer of quality plastic tubing and connectors for multiple
industries including biomedical, life sciences, food and beverage,

Cat. No.
FLEXELENE 121C
54 SHORE A
Cat. No.
EJ PRENE
50 SHORE A
Cat. No.
EJ PRENE
70 SHORE
Cat. No.
Ref ID Actual ID Ref OD Actual OD Wall
FLXC5-7 SFLXC5-7 EJPS5-7 EJP5-7 5/16” 0.323 ± 0.008 7/16” 0.448 ± 0.008 1/16”
FLXC6-8 SFLXC6-8 EJPS6-8 EJP6-8 3/8” 0.385 ± 0.008 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 1/16”
FLXC6-10 SFLXC6-10 EJPS6-10 EJP6-10 3/8” 0.385 ± 0.008 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.008 1/8”
FLXC8-12 SFLXC8-12 EJPS8-12 EJP8-12 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1/8”
FLXC10-14 SFLXC10-14 EJPS10-14 EJP10-14 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.010 7/8” 0 .885 ± 0.010 1/8”
FLXC12-16 SFLXC12-16 EJPS12-16 EJP12-16 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1” l.010 ± 0.010 1/8”
FLXC12-20 SFLXC12-20 EJPS12-20 EJP12-20 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1 1/4” l . 260 ± 0.020 1/4”
FLXC16-20 SFLXC16-20 EJPS16-20 EJP16-20 1” l.010 ± 0.020 1 1/4” l .260 ± 0.020 1/8”
A
ID Tubing Size
1/4”∙ 5/16”∙ 3/8”∙ 1/2”
5/8”∙ 3/4”

Tube Length
(inches)
sales@eldonjames.com  |  PH 970.667.2728  |  www.eldonjames.com  |     15
TUBE STOP  |  SINGLE-USE ASSEMBLY
Tubing Size Informa� on
FLEXELENE 135C
68 SHORE A
Cat. No.
EJ PRENE
50 SHORE A
Cat. No.
EJ PRENE
70 SHORE
Cat. No.
ID (mm) ID (in) Stop Color
FLXC0.13 EJP0.13 EJPS0.13 0.13 0.0051 orange / black
FLXC0.19 EJP0.19 EJPS0.19 0.19 0.0075 red / orange
FLXC0.25 EJP0.25 EJPS0.25 0.25 0.0098 orange / blue
FLXC0.38 EJP0.38 EJPS0.38 0.38 0.015 orange / green
FLXC0.44 EJP0.44 EJPS0.44 0.44 0.0173 yellow / green
FLXC0.51 EJP0.51 EJPS0.51 0.51 0.0201 orange / yellow
FLXC0.64 EJP0.64 EJPS0.64 0.64 0.0252 white / orange
FLXC0.76 EJP0.76 EJPS0.76 0.76 0.0299 black / black
FLXC0.89 EJP0.89 EJPS0.89 0.89 0.035 orange / orange
FLXC1.02 EJP1.02 EJPS1.02 1.02 0.0402 white / white
FLXC1.14 EJP1.14 EJPS1.14 1.14 0.0449 red / red
FLXC1.3 EJP1.3 EJPS1.3 1.3 0.0512 gray / gray
FLXC1.42 EJP1.42 EJPS1.42 1.42 0.0559 yellow / yellow
FLXC1.52 EJP1.52 EJPS1.52 1.52 0.0598 yellow / blue
FLXC1.65 EJP1.65 EJPS1.65 1.65 0.065 blue / blue
FLXC1.85 EJP1.85 EJPS1.85 1.85 0.0728 green / green
FLXC2.06 EJP2.06 EJPS2.06 2.06 0.0811 purple / purple
FLXC2.29 EJP2.29 EJPS2.29 2.29 0.0902 purple / black
FLXC2.54 EJP2.54 EJPS2.54 2.54 0.1 orange / purple
FLXC2.79 EJP2.79 EJPS2.79 2.79 0.1098 white / blue
16     |  www. eldonjames.com  |  PH 970.667.2728  |  sales@eldonjames.com
EXTENSION
ASSEMBLIES
Extension assemblies are an easy way to expend